D
isp
lays
Interactive
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
BrightLink® Pro 1450Ui Full HD
Interactive Display

Two (2) interactive pens, Finger Touch Unit and cable, Two (2) AA
batteries (for interactive pens), Two (2) AA batteries (for control pad)
Ordering Information
BrightLink Pro 1450Ui  V11H727520
Genuine Epson lamp (ELPLP92) V13H010L92
Replacement air filter (ELPAF49) V13H134A45
Replacement wireless module V12H731P02
Easy interactive pen A (orange) V12H773010
Easy interactive pen B (blue) V12H774010
Replacement pen tips (Teflon/hard) V12H775010
Replacement pen tips (felt/soft) V12H776010
Ultra short-throw wall mount  V12H777020
100" whiteboard V12H831000
Motorized interactive table  V12H893020
Interfaces
Sync In
Sync Out
Remote